
1 Rookie - Trail 11 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 5 Julia Schuchter Dunitssmartmagician 69
2 22 Enrico Kogler El Vixen 68
3 15 Verena Wagner LG Imagine a Ice Age 67,5
4 25 Miriam Schatz Lil Dry Jac 66,5
5 18 Ricarda Schweiger Arwen vom Stall Castellioni 65,5
6 2 Francisca Steinegger Arc Surprise of King 64
6 20 Magdalena Manzl Ilvi 2 64
8 17 Tamara Mariacher Lord Elrond 61,5
- 26 Lisa Geiger Cody 0
- 7 Nicole Kellhammer Black Violet 0
- 4 Anna-Sophie Grossegger Classys Peppino 0

2 Novice Amateur - Trail 9 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 22 Enrico Kogler El Vixen AT 68,5
2 30 Ann-Kathrin Ager Genuine Dry Peppy AT 68
3 12 Julia Marksteiner KH Watch for Skater AT 67
4 26 Lisa Geiger Cody 64
5 20 Magdalena Manzl Ilvi 2 63,5
- 18 Ricarda Schweiger Arwen vom Stall Castellioni 0
- 3 Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid AT 0
- 14 Lisa Hell Skip the Nite AT 0
- 1 Christina Jenewein Whiz Walla Whiz 0

3 Novice Amateur - Horsemanship 7 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 20 Andrea Dimao Ilvi 2
2 26 Lisa Geiger Cody
3 3 Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid
4 21 Magdalena Manzl Tops Taris Lena
5 28 Carina Steinberger Nica
6 29 Melanie Neumann Jenny
- 18 Ricarda Schweiger Arwen vom Stall Castellioni

4 Amateur - Horsemanship 4 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 14 Lisa Hell Skip the Nite
2 27 Laura Hochgründler Reno Jetset Aintblue
- 13 Birgit Brunnsteiner Donna Simona
- 8 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina
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5 Open - Pleasure 7 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 8 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina AT/AWA
2 34 Josef Lechner KH Leagures Diamond AT/AWA
3 27 Laura Hochgründler Reno Jetset Aintblue AWA
4 12 Veronika Mestan KH Watch for Skater
5 35 Lisa Schlatter Willy Hot AWA
6 37 Alexandra Entner Excalibur RB AT/AWA
7 23 Nicole Kratzer Smart Pinion

6 Amateur - Pleasure 3 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 8 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina AT
2 13 Birgit Brunnsteiner Donna Simona AT
3 14 Lisa Hell Skip the Nite AT

7 Rookie - Reining L 15 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 24 Vanessa Ernst ITS Coffee Time 69
2 19 Ricarda Schweiger One Smart Walla Walla 68,5
3 10 Bernadette Pernlochner JP Sure Enough Ruf 68
4 2 Francisca Steinegger Arc Surprise of King 67,5
4 32 Bianca Geisler Cowboys Dun a Que 67,5
6 4 Anna-Sophie Grossegger Classys Peppino 67
6 29 Melanie Neumann Jenny 67
6 33 Tina Eiler Rez Surprise Destava 67
9 28 Carina Steinberger Nica 66,5

10 5 Julia Schuchter Dunitssmartmagician 66
11 21 Magdalena Manzl Tops Taris Lena 66
12 22 Enrico Kogler El Vixen 65,5
13 16 Christina Brunner Remin Jaba 65,5
14 15 Verena Wagner LG Imagine a Ice Age 64,5
- 20 Andrea Dimao Ilvi 2 0

8 Youth - Führzügelklasse 1 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 38 Katharina Fuchs Miss Pepp and Blue

9 Young Rider - Walk-Trot Trail 5 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 27 Anna Kastner Reno Jetset Aintblue
2 38 Lisa Wechselberger Miss Pepp and Blue
2 38 Lisa Nicolai Miss Pepp and Blue
2 39 Anna Wechselberger CC Missn Jack
2 39 Ciara Fuchs Miss Pepp and Blue



10 Amateur - Trail 8 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 30 Simone Rabl Genuine Dry Peppy AT 69
2 27 Laura Hochgründler Reno Jetset Aintblue 68,5
3 13 Birgit Brunnsteiner Donna Simona AT 68
4 1 Christina Jenewein Whiz Walla Whiz 67,5
5 14 Lisa Hell Skip the Nite AT 67
6 11 Manfred Eisendle Jacs Electric Flash AT 60,5
7 40 Sigrid Roehr KH Slide N Replay 57,5
- 8 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina AT 0

11 Open - Trail 11 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 34 Josef Lechner KH Leagures Diamond AT/AWA 72,5
2 27 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue AWA 70,5
3 14 Lisa Hell Skip the Nite 70
4 3 Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid AWA 70
5 13 Birgit Brunnsteiner Donna Simona AWA 69
6 25 Verena Lang Lil Dry Jac 65
7 8 Sabrina Schiestl KH Radical Seniorina AT/AWA 63
8 30 Simone Rabl Genuine Dry Peppy AT 60
9 37 Alexandra Entner Excalibur RB AWA 58
- 23 Nicole Kratzer Smart Pinion 0
- 40 Sigrid Roehr KH Slide N Replay 0

12 Rookie - Pleasure 10 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 12 Julia Marksteiner KH Watch for Skater
2 25 Miriam Schatz Lil Dry Jac
3 2 Francisca Steinegger Arc Surprise of King
4 15 Verena Wagner LG Imagine a Ice Age
5 13 Miriam Salzburger Donna Simona
6 4 Anna-Sophie Grossegger Classys Peppino
7 22 Enrico Kogler El Vixen
8 7 Nicole Kellhammer Black Violet
- 17 Tamara Mariacher Lord Elrond
- 5 Julia Schuchter Dunitssmartmagician

13 Novice Amateur - Pleasure 7 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 3 Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid AT
2 14 Lisa Hell Skip the Nite AT
3 19 Ricarda Schweiger One Smart Walla Walla
4 13 Birgit Brunnsteiner Donna Simona AT
5 12 Julia Marksteiner KH Watch for Skater AT
6 42 Jana Bacher Cardinal Mendoza AT
7 22 Enrico Kogler El Vixen AT



14 Rookie - Horsemanship 8 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 2 Francisca Steinegger Arc Surprise of King
2 25 Miriam Schatz Lil Dry Jac
3 16 Christina Brunner Remin Jaba
4 20 Magdalena Manzl Ilvi 2
5 26 Lisa Geiger Cody
6 28 Carina Steinberger Nica
7 15 Verena Wagner LG Imagine a Ice Age
8 29 Melanie Neumann Jenny

15 Amateur - Reining S 11 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 43 Anna Pletzenauer The Remedy Isa Smile 70,5
2 24 Vanessa Ernst ITS Coffee Time AT 70
3 9 Thomas Schiestl Romeos A Gun AT 69,5
4 11 Manfred Eisendle Jacs Electric Flash 69
5 31 Barbara Grimm Master Motega AT 69
6 36 Katharina Entner Lil Dry Surpriz AT 68
7 21 Magdalena Manzl Tops Taris Lena 67,5
8 41 Markus Fischer KH Sonic Spark 67
9 19 Andrea Dimao One Smart Walla Walla AT 66,5

10 16 Christina Brunner Remin Jaba 59
- 42 Jana Bacher Cardinal Mendoza AT 0

16 Novice Amateur - Reining L 12 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 24 Vanessa Ernst ITS Coffee Time AT 71
2 10 Bernadette Pernlochner JP Sure Enough Ruf AT 70
3 19 Ricarda Schweiger One Smart Walla Walla AT 69,5
4 43 Anna Pletzenauer The Remedy Isa Smile 69
5 1 Christina Jenewein Whiz Walla Whiz 68,5
6 21 Andrea Dimao Tops Taris Lena AT 67,5
7 33 Tina Eiler Rez Surprise Destava AT 66,5
8 41 Markus Fischer KH Sonic Spark AT 66
9 3 Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid AT 65,5
- 16 Christina Brunner Remin Jaba AT 0
- 42 Jana Bacher Cardinal Mendoza AT 0

32 Bianca Geisler Cowboys Dun a Que -

17 Open - Reining S 10 Starter

Platz Start-Nr. Reiter Pferd Score
1 36 Katharina Entner Lil Dry Surpriz AWA 69,5
2 43 Anna Pletzenauer The Remedy Isa Smile AWA 68,5
3 44 David Stecher Pocos Smokin Legacy AT/AWA 67
4 10 Bernadette Pernlochner JP Sure Enough Ruf AWA 63,5
5 37 Alexandra Entner Excalibur RB AT/AWA 63,5
6 23 Nicole Kratzer Smart Pinion 63
0 9 Thomas Schiestl Romeos A Gun AT/AWA 0



0 24 Vanessa Ernst ITS Coffee Time AWA 0
42 Jana Bacher Cardinal Mendoza AWA -
11 Manfred Eisendle Jacs Electric Flash -


